137888

BOOK 198 PAGE 361

FILE SLAD WASH BY BRANAMA CO. MILE

WA 17 2 31 FH 100 Coury

Address 2652 Skye Road City/State Washougal, WA 98671 SCR 2323 9 Document Title(s): (or transactions contained therein) 1. Death Certificate 2. 3. 4. Reference Number(s) of Documents assigned or released: Additional numbers on page of document Additional numbers on page of document	AFTER RECORDING MAIL TO:	GARY 14. OLSON
City/State	Name Frank Kasziewicz	
Document Title(s): (or transactions contained therein) 1. Death Certificate 2. 3. 4. Reference Number(s) of Documents assigned or released: Death Certificate 2. 3. 4. Additional numbers on page of document	Address 2652 Skye Road	
Document Title(s): (or transactions contained therein) 1. Death Certificate 2. 3. 4. 20778 APR 1 7 2000 PAID Went Death Additional numbers on page of document	City/State Washougal, WA 98671	
Reference Number(s) of Documents assigned or released: PAID Linest Death Additional numbers on page of document Additional numbers on page of document	Document Title(s): (or transactions contained therein) 1. Death Certificate 2. 3.	20778
Additional numbers on page of document SNAMANIA, GOUNTY, IRFASURES,	Reference Number(s) of Documents assigned or released:	PAID Wenny
	☐ Additional numbers on page of document	
1. Kasziewicz, Katherine Ann 2. 3. 4.	2. 3. 4.	
5. Additional names on page of document	5. Additional names on page of document	
Grantee(s): (Last name first, then first name and initials) 1. Kasziewicz, Frank J. 2. 3. 1. 4. Additional names on page of document	l. Kasziewicz, Frank J. 2. 3. 4.	Addered (A)
Abbreviated Legal Description as follows: (i.e. lot/block/plat or section/township/range/quarter/quarter) A tract of land in the Southeast QUarter of Section 19, Township 2 North, Rangé 5 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Skamania, State of Washington, described as follows: Lot 2 of the wiemken Short Plat recorded in Book 3 of Short Plats, Page 331, Skamania County Records.	Abbreviated Legal Description as follows: (i.e. lot/block/plat or A tract of land in the Southeast QUarter of Ser Rangé 5 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the of Washington, described as follows: Lot 2 of the wiemken Short Plat recorded in Bot 331, Skamania County Records.	e County of Skamania, State ok 3 of Short Plats, Page
Complete legal description is on page of document of document of document O2-05-19-0-0-1101-00		17 M

WA-I

NOTE: The auditor/recorder will rely on the information on the form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information provided herein.

		STAILE OF	WASHINGTO VI JOYAHIAL		
TYPE OR PRINT IN PERMANEN	T BLACK MK			198 XOOK	PAGE 362
41	· ¬		Health		
LOCAL FILE	NUMBER	CERTIFIC	CATE OF DEAT	'H 146	STATE FILE NUMBER
1 NAME	First	Middle	Last	2 SEX (N /F) 3 DE	ATH DATE (Wo, Day, Yr)
4 AGE LAST BIRTH. 1 1 U		Ann Kas	SZIEWICZ S BEDFLACE	9 WAS DECEDENT EVER	vember 22, 1999
DAY (Ym) 10 TH	1	11/5/1946	Boston, MA.	IN US ARMED FORCES	Skamania
washous		1 KHOME 2 DINTMASPO 2652 Skye I	X FOR PLACE THEN GIVE ADDRESS OR AT 1 DENERG MADULETIN 4 D NOSP	INSTITUTION NAME S E3 NUR HONE	13 SMOKING IN LAST 15 YEARS? (106) N
14 MARITAL STATUS Marr Never Married, Widowed	ed is a puner o	POUSE (4 wife, give melden name)	16 SOCIAL SECUM		NO SEDUCATION
Married	Frank	John Kasziewicz		Eternentary/Seco	
18 USUAL OCCUPATION (G during most of working the	he land of work done 19 DO NOT USE RETIRED)	KIND OF BUSINESS OR MOUSTRY	20 Was Decedent of H	Spanic origin or descent? (Ancestry) (S McGry Cuban, Mexican, Pueno Rican, et	ne de las marcinenses
Homemaker		Own Home	(Yes / No) Speci	No	White
2652 Skye F	·	1 · i	CYes / No.	258 LENGTH OF 26 STA	7E 27 ZIP COD€
20 FATHER'S NAME_FIRST	MICULE, LAST	Washougal	No Skamania	30 Yrs W	A 98671
Wesley J.	Hirons	31 MARING ADDRESS	Gertrude	Tobi	
Frank Kaszi			2652 Skye Rd.	Washougal	STATE 200 WA 98671
12 BUPIAL CREMATION REMOVAL OTHER (SOCIAL) Cremation	11/24/1999	M CEMETERY CREMATORY NAME Portland Crem	ation Center	35 LOCATION -CITY/TOWN, S	TATE
S FUNERAL DIRECTOR SIG	y vie	37 NAME OF FACILITY		Portland, 0	regon 325 NE 3rd Ave
10 BE COM	LETED ONLY BY OWNTH YANG	STRAUB S FUNE	10.00	Camas, Wash	ington 98607
11.0 1 2.000 10 1.2 (3	MY KNOWLEDGE DEATH NUSE(S) STATED	OCCUPATED AT THE TIME, DATE AND PL	ACE 43 ON THE BASIS OF EXAM	MATION AND/OF INVESTIGATION, IN ACE AND WAS DUE TO THE CAUSEIS	MY CIDMICAL DEATH ONCL STORE AV
SIGNATURE AND TITLE	_ ~ #		SIGNATURE MEDILE	phicon	
40 DATE SIGNED (No. Day, 1	(r)	41 HOUR OF DEATH (SI Hrs.)	Nov. 30	1999	45 HOUR OF CEATH (24 Hs)
42 PAME AND TITLE OF ATTE	HORIG PHYSICIAN IF OTHER D	WW CERTIFIER (Type or Print)	46 PRONOUNCED DEAD (M		Unicnown
40 HAVE AND ADDRESS OF	CENTRER PHYSICIAN MEDIC	AL EXAMPLER OR CORONER (Type or P	Nov.22,199	9 "	1510
Bradley And	dersen, Prose	cuting Atty. P.	0. Box 790 Steve	enson, WA 98648	49 MECONOMERFILE NUMBER
MMEDIATE CAUSE (First disease condition resulting in doubt	or los	TIONS WHICH CAUSED THE DEA	ТН		INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND
DO NOT ENTER THE MODE OF	A Occulsive	Atheroscleroti	c Cardiovascula	Disease	Unknown
DYING SUCH AS CAPDAC OR RESPIRATORY ARREST, SHOCK, (HEART FAILURE LIST ONLY ON	OR O.				DEATH
CAUSE ON EACH LINE Sequentially ligh conditions, it may be along to instruction cause Enter	DUE TO, CRIAS A CO	SECUENCE OF Gary H. Martin, S	Skamania County Asses	sor	INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND DEATH
UNDERLYING CAUSE (Disease of injury which inflicted entries resulti	DUE TO DE AS A CO	escuenciale in 19-0	Parcel # 02.05	19 00 1101 00	INTERVAL BETWEEN ONSET AND
51. OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONC		BUTING TO DEATH BUT NOT RESULTING	G IN THE UNDERLYING CAUSE COVEN	BOVE SI AUTOPSY?	DEATH
54 ACC SUIDIDE, NON TANK	FT (SS SUBSYTIATE OF C	35000000	TATA	(Yes/No)	53 TWAS CASE REFERRED TO MEDICAL EXAMPLER OR CORONER? (Viss / No.)
OR PENDING NIVEST (Spec	(M)	(24 Hy)	57 Granite Holling Coole	FED	
Natural SE NURVATINORICE	59 PLACE OF INJURY - ATH	OME FARM STREET FACTOR SO THE			
(Yes I No)	BLDG, ETC (Specify)		O DE MOIS SPRET OA RED NO	CITY/TOWN STATE	·
61 RECORD AMENDMENT (Rec	(strar use only) PY REVIEWED BY	62 PEGISWAN A			63 DATE RECEIVED (Mo. Day, Y

BOOK 198 PAGE 363

AFFIDAVIT Lack of Probate

rate of washington			
County of SKHHANIH		·	. •
Frank Kusziewi	٤ ٢	, being first duty	Sworn denses with
- -		25 and Guly	swort, deposes and says
The undersigned affiant is the undersigned affia	16 <u>Hus</u>	barrel	of was
, who die	d <u>Nov</u>	ship to decedent)	(decedent)
ate of WASHINGTO	date of dea) then bein	th) (year) g a legal resident	(city)
(county)	(state)	ciin.	(city)
AFFIANT MUST PROV	IDE A DEAT	H CERTIFICAT	E OF DECEDENT
Check the appropriate box b	elow:		•
Decedent and surviving	spouse execute	ed a Community P of which is attache	roperty Agreement dated
M Decedent left no last Wil		on to attacing	A RECEU.
[] Decedent left a last Will which is attached hereto.	which has neit	her been probated	nor revoked; a copy of
[] Decedent left a Will which	ch was probate	d in	County, State
of Distribution or equivalent	A conver	Onder Add to the	
a	-3	wanni is arractica	uereto.
The heirs at law of the deceased children of any predeceased as follows:	dent, including child, brother	spouse, natural or and sisters, and a	r adopted children, any surviving parents are
JUHN KASS			
14) 2/E W/	37	SOL	WASHING IN
(full name)	(age)	(telationehim)	

11

BOOK 198 PAGE 364

HEIRS AT LAW (continued)

RICHARD KASZIEWIL	35	502	VAN COLUET
(full name)	(age)	(relationship)	(residence)
(full name)	3 4 (age)	(relationship)	(residence)
(full name)	3 ¿ (age)	(relationship)	(residence)
ANTHONY KASZIEWICZ	(age) 2 %	(relationship) Sow for additional names	(residence) [VV7 L 4 m/

- 4. All debts of the decedent and/or the marital community, including, but not limited to all expenses due to decedent's last illness, funeral and burial, and all applicable federal and state succession or inheritance taxes have been fully paid, except as
- The decedent [] had [] had never received from the State of Washington assistance
 consisting of nursing facility services, home and community-based services, related
 hospital and prescription drug services, or any other type of medical assistance.
- 6. As of the date of death, the value of all community property of the decedent was approximately \$_____. The value of all separate property of the decedent was approximately \$_____.
- 7. Other facts regarding the decedent, decedent's estate, or matters which pertain to the current transaction:

THIS AFFIDAVIT IS MADE TO INDUCE FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY (THE COMPANY) TO ISSUE ITS POLICIES OF TITLE INSURANCE ON REAL PROPERTY PASSING TO THE AFFIANT(S) IN RELIANCE UPON THE REPRESENTATIONS SET FORTH ABOVE. AFFIANT AGREES TO INDEMNIFY AND HOLD THE COMPANY HARMLESS FROM LOSS OR DAMAGE WHICH IT MAY SUFFER AS A RESULT OF SAID RELIANCE.

Affiant's Full Name	<u>4/14/00</u> Date
Affiant's Fuli Name	Date
STATE OF WASHINGTON, }	
COUNTY OF Shanner }	
On this day personally appeared before known to be the individual describe instrument, and acknowledged that voluntary act and deed, for the use and	d in and who executed the within and foregoing
GIVEN under my hand and official sea	Januar 2
Notary Public	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at My appointment expires 7-11-00

State of Washington
JAMES R COPELAND, JR MY COMMISION EXPIRES
September 13,2003